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Mid-Day Meal Menu

Month-December 2024

Date Day Menu

01-12-2024 Sunday |Weekend
02-12-2024 Monday Stuffedparatha + Curd

03-12-2024 Tuesday Karhipakoda + JeeraRice+ Whole Wheat Chapatis+ Fresh Green Salad

04-12-2024 Wednesday Red Sauce Pasta+ Sweetcornsoup
05-12-2024 Thursday Dal Makhani+ Whole Wheat Chapatis+ Fresh GrecnSalad
06-12-2024 Friday KadaiPaneer + ButterChapatis+Garden FreshSalad

07-12-2024 Saturday KidneyBean Curry + Steamed Rice+ Whole Wheat Chapatis+ Garden

FreshSalad
08-12-2024 Sunday Weekend
09-12-2024 Monday MethiParatha+ Creamy Yogurt+ Garden Fresh Salad

10-12-2024 Tuesday GajarMatar + SoftChapatis+ Fresh Green Salad+ SweetenedVermiceli
11-12-2024 Wednesday Whitechana + Steamed Rice + Fresh Green Salad+ ButterChapatis
12-12-2024 Thursday Vegetable Khichdi+ papad

13-12-2024 Friday Miniburger+ French fries+ Pastry
14-12-2024 SaturdaySecondSaturday(Holiday)
15-12-2024 Sunday Weekend
16-12-2024 Monday Blackchana + PuffedPooris+ Wheat Halwa + FreshGreen Salad

17-12-2024 Tuesday KidneyBean Curry + Steamed Rice+ WholeWheat Chapatis+ Garden
FreshSalad

18-12-2024 Wednesday Pavbhaji+ Gulabjamun + Garden Fresh Salad

19-12-2024 Thursday Poha + Sweet milkporridge
20-12-2024 Friday Vegetable Pulao+Sweet & sourchutney+ Papad +Fresh Green Salad
21-12-2024 Saturday Palakpaneer + SoftChapatis+ Garden Fresh Salad

22-12-2024 Sunday Weekend
23-12-2024 Monday Mix Vegetable+PlainParatha+ Fresh Green Salad

24-12-2024 Tuesday Sandwich + Cupçakes +Wafers
25-12-2024 Wednesday ChristmasDay (Holiday)
26-12-2024 Thursday GobhiParatha+ Pickle+Fresh Green Salad

27-12-2024 Friday |Steamed Idlis+Sambhar + Coconut Chutney

28-12-2024 Saturday P.T.M
29-12-2024 Sunday Weekend
30-12-2024 Monday Peas and Mushroom Curry +SoftChapatis+ Garden FreshSalad

31-12-2024 Tuesday Vegetablechilla+ Tomatosoup
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